BOTETOURT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Supplements to Contracts
2022 - 2023

Certificated Supplements

Bachelor's Degree + 18 Hours toward Master's Degree
Masters Degree

Masters Degree + 21 Sem. Hours on "Approved Advance Degree Progam”

Doctoral

Classified Supplements

Certification in Skilled Area
Advanced Training

$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,700.00
$4,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00



