BOTETOURT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Supplements to Contracts 2022 – 2023

Certificated Supplements

Bachelor's Degree + 18 Hours toward Master's Degree	\$1,500.00
Masters Degree	\$3,000.00
Masters Degree + 21 Sem. Hours on "Approved Advance Degree Progam"	\$3,700.00
Doctoral	\$4,500.00

Classified Supplements

Certification in Skilled Area	\$1,000.00
Advanced Training	\$1,000.00